

CoC Prioritization and Evaluation Subcommittee
2022 CoC Ranked Priority Listing of Projects

Rank #	Applicant	Project Name	Grant Number	New/Renewal	ARA or Amount Requested	Running Total Requested	Project Type	Ranking Score
1	PCMHS	HMIS FY2022	WV0007	Renewal	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	HMIS	114
2	CHCH	Coordinated Entry FY2022	WV0145	Renewal	\$130,584.00	\$235,584.00	SSO	113
3	CHCH	Housing First Renewal FY22	WV0012	Renewal	\$107,595.00	\$343,179.00	SSO	112
4	CHCH	Safe Quarters FY22	WV0047	Renewal	\$127,066.00	\$470,245.00	SH	111
5	BDVS	RRH 2 Renewal 2022	WV0162	Renewal	\$115,856.00	\$586,101.00	RRH	110
6	HWVHA	COC PSH GRANT 5/7/11/21	WV0046	Renewal	\$280,690.00	\$866,791.00	PSH	101
7	HWVHA	COC PSH GRANT 16/18	WV0073	Renewal	\$95,111.00	\$961,902.00	PSH	100
8	HWVHA	COC PSH GRANT 13/15	WV0053	Renewal	\$118,213.00	\$1,080,115.00	PSH	99
9	HWVHA	COC PSH GRANT 8/10	WV0086	Renewal	\$186,611.00	\$1,266,726.00	PSH	98
10	HWVHA	COC PSH GRANT 9/11A/12/22	WV0005	Renewal	\$214,566.00	\$1,481,292.00	PSH	96
11	HWVHA	COC PSH GRANT 24	WV0125	Renewal	\$47,460.00	\$1,528,752.00	PSH	95
12	HWVHA	COC PSH GRANT 23	WV0115	Renewal	\$66,698.00	\$1,595,450.00	PSH	93
13	BDVS	RRH 1 Renewal 2022	WV0155	Renewal	\$139,326.00	\$1,734,776.00	RRH	90
14	CHCH	RRH Consolidated FY22*	WV0124	Renewal	\$404,904.00	\$2,139,680.00	RRH	89
15	HWVHA	COC PSH GRANT 2/3/6	WV0010	Renewal	\$805,869.00	\$2,945,549.00	PSH	88
16	CHCH	Coordinated Entry Expansion FY22 Expansion	TBD	New	\$17,550.00	\$2,963,099.00	SSO	54
17	HCM	Emergency Shelter Rapid Rehousing Program	TBD	New	\$117,150.00	\$3,080,249.00	RRH	53
18	PCMHS	Balen FY22	WV0085	Renewal	\$56,006.00	\$3,136,255.00	PSH	52

*WV0010 CoC PSH Grant 2/3/6 straddles the tiers with \$711,797 in Tier 1 and \$94,072 in Tier 2.

NOT RANKED								
NR	CHCH	CoC Planning	WV0163	Renewal	\$51,500.00		Planning	n/a